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	Centre Name
	
	Centre No.
	
	
	
	
	

	Candidate Name
	
	Candidate No.
	
	
	
	

	Teacher-Examiner
	
	Year
	
	
	
	


· Assessment must be conducted using the coursework mark schemes and Levels of Difficulty grid from the revised specification (February 2006), pp41-56

· One form to be completed for each candidate.

· All scores for the candidate’s recorded performances should be placed inside the folded A3 sheet, NOT STAPLED TO IT.

· Please put the MUS100 forms for sampled candidates into candidate number order for submission to the moderator.

· All unshaded areas must be completed.
	Summary of teacher assessment from p2&3
	
	
	

	
	
	TE
	MOD

	Mark for Solo Performance from p2 (max 25)
	/25
	/25

	Mark for Ensemble Performance from p3 (max 25)
	/25
	/25

	

	Total mark for Performing coursework
	/50
	/50


Transfer the TOTAL MARK to the OPTEMS

	Circle the Area of Study of Composition 1
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Circle which performance links to this Area of Study
	solo
	ensemble


	Authentication

	Candidate:
	I have read and understood the Notice to Candidates.  I hereby certify that this is my own unaided work.  I have produced the attached work without assistance other than that which my teacher has explained is acceptable within the specification.

	
	Signature:
	Date
	

	Teacher’s Signature:
	Date
	

	Moderator’s Signature:
	Mod. No.
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Title of Piece
	
	Composer
	

	Instrument
	
	Level of Difficulty (E/S/MD)
	TE
	MOD

	
	

	Accuracy/Improvising/Articulation&Phrasing

(Delete as appropriate)
	TE
	MOD
	

	
	/10
	/10
	

	Interpretation
	TE
	MOD
	

	
	/15
	/15
	

	Mark for Solo Performance before scaling
	TE
	MOD
	

	
	/25
	/25
	

	Mark for Solo Performance after scaling 

(transfer to appropriate box on p1 of MUS100)
	TE
	MOD

	
	/25
	/25


	Teacher-Examiner Comments

(justifying LoD and mark awarded)
	
	Leave blank for Moderator use

	
	
	


If the piece submitted for Solo Performing is a sequence please complete the following:

	What software package was used to sequence the performance?
	

	Tick the mark scheme that was used to assess this piece

	Solo performance using music technology (sequencing) (p45 of spec)
	

	Solo performance using music technology (sequencing) – when the piece to be submitted is the candidate’s own composition (p46 of spec)
	


	Title of Piece
	
	Composer
	

	Instrument
	
	Level of Difficulty (E/S/MD)
	TE
	MOD

	Role in ensemble (e.g. 1st Violin)
	

	
	

	Accuracy/Improvising/Preparation/Unity of Ensemble

(Delete as appropriate)
	TE
	MOD
	

	
	/10
	/10
	

	Ensemble Skill/Interpretation/Directing Skill/Recording Skills

(Delete as appropriate)
	TE
	MOD
	

	
	/15
	/15
	

	Mark for Ensemble Performance before scaling
	TE
	MOD
	

	
	/25
	/25
	

	Mark for Ensemble Performance after scaling 

(transfer to appropriate box on p1 of MUS100)
	TE
	MOD

	
	/25
	/25


If the ensemble performance is a multi-track recording please fill in the required information on p4

	Teacher-Examiner Comments

(justifying LoD and mark awarded)
	
	Leave blank for Moderator use

	
	
	


If the ensemble performance is a multi-track recording please fill in the following:

	Multi-track Recording
	

	Write a brief summary of the recording equipment used

	

	

	List the tracks recorded, ticking the box if the candidate has performed the listed track.

This is required for multi-track recording only – do not fill in this section for sequences.

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	
	
	

	Tick the mark scheme that was used to assess this piece

	Multi-track recording where candidate has performed one or more of the live tracks (p51-52 of spec)
	

	Multi-track recording where candidate has not performed any of the tracks (p53-54 of spec)
	

	Multi-track recording which includes an element of sequencing (p55-56 of spec)
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1

